Annexure -1

Details of the candidates called for attending interview on the allotted date and venue is mentioned below:

POST - CHIEF MANAGER - CREDIT (SCALE-IV) (POST CODE-01)

@)
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SENIOR MANAGER - CREDIT (SCALE I1) (POST CODE - 02)

©

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466002427

13.08.2024

466002980
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ASSISTANT MANAGER -

NR BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP (SCALE 1) (POST CODE - 03)
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REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466000469

12.08.2024

466001050

12.08.2024

466001123

12.08.2024
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ASSISTANT MANAGER - NR BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP (SCALE I) (POST CODE - 03)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466005414

12.08.2024

466006371

12.08.2024

466006522

12.08.2024

466006923

12.08.2024

466007066

12.08.2024

466007246

12.08.2024

466007259

12.08.2024

466007883

12.08.2024

466008148

12.08.2024

466008642

12.08.2024

466009171

12.08.2024

466009728

12.08.2024

466010345

12.08.2024

466010474

12.08.2024

466011636

12.08.2024

466012551

12.08.2024

466012819

12.08.2024

466012913

12.08.2024

466000021

13.08.2024
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13.08.2024

466000073

13.08.2024
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13.08.2024

466000235
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13.08.2024

466000363
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13.08.2024

466000896
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13.08.2024

466001107

13.08.2024
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13.08.2024

466001885

13.08.2024

466002033

13.08.2024

466002480

13.08.2024

466002603

13.08.2024

466002719

13.08.2024

466002806

13.08.2024

466003112

13.08.2024

466003287

13.08.2024

466003334

13.08.2024

466003427

13.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai




ASSISTANT MANAGER - NR BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP (SCALE 1) (POST CODE - 03)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466003573

13.08.2024

466003699

13.08.2024

466003781

13.08.2024

466003804

14.08.2024

466003834

14.08.2024

466003961

14.08.2024

466003996

14.08.2024

466004591

14.08.2024

466004592

14.08.2024

466005162

14.08.2024

466005192

14.08.2024

466005422

14.08.2024

466005880

14.08.2024

466006311

14.08.2024

466006426

14.08.2024

466006731

14.08.2024

466006805

14.08.2024
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14.08.2024
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466007159
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466007792
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466007964
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466008059

14.08.2024

466008147

14.08.2024

466008209

14.08.2024

466008278

14.08.2024

466009462

14.08.2024

466009711

16.08.2024

466009806

16.08.2024

466009982

16.08.2024

466010101

16.08.2024

466010142

16.08.2024

466010175

16.08.2024

466010295

16.08.2024

466010367

16.08.2024

466010476

16.08.2024

466010491

16.08.2024

466010543

16.08.2024
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ASSISTANT MANAGER - NR BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP (SCALE 1) (POST CODE - 03)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466010620

16.08.2024

466010668

16.08.2024

466010787

16.08.2024

466010974

16.08.2024

466010987

16.08.2024

466011002

16.08.2024

466011331

16.08.2024

466011463

16.08.2024

466011561

16.08.2024

466011766

16.08.2024

466011960

16.08.2024

466012293

16.08.2024

466012302

16.08.2024

466012437

16.08.2024

466012489

16.08.2024

466012528

16.08.2024

466012674

16.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai

ASSISTANT MANAGER - SECURITY (SCALE I) (POST CODE - 04)
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REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE
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ASSISTANT MANAGER - SECURITY (SCALE I) (POST CODE - 04)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466006186

13.08.2024

466006721

13.08.2024

466007289
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466010373
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466011025

13.08.2024

466011409
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466011763

13.08.2024

466012139
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466012228

13.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai

CHIEF MANAGER - MSME RELATIONSHIP (SCALE 1V) (POST CODE - 05)
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INTERVIEW DATE
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466000010

13.08.2024

466000357
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SENIOR MANAGER - MSME RELATIONSHIP (SCALE Iil) (POST CODE - 06)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466000091

14.08.2024

466000254

14.08.2024

466000277

14.08.2024

466002539

14.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai




SENIOR MANAGER - MSME RELATIONSHIP (SCALE lil) (POST CODE - 06)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466003498

14.08.2024

466003620

14.08.2024

466003812

14.08.2024
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14.08.2024

466003945

14.08.2024
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MANAGER - MS

ME RELATIONSHIP (SCALE I1) (POST CODE - 07)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE
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MANAGER - MSME RELATIONSHIP (SCALE II) (POST CODE - 07)
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INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE
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466005656

16.08.2024

466005839

16.08.2024
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CHIEF MANAGER - DIGITAL MARKETING (SCALE IV) (POST CODE - 08)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466000550

12.08.2024

466002449

12.08.2024

466010242

12.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai

SENIOR MANAGER - SEO AND WEBSITE SPECIALIST (SCALE I1I) (POST CODE - 09)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466000366

12.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai




SENIOR MANAGER-SOCIAL MEDIA SPECIALIST (SCALE Ill) (POST CODE - 10)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466005186

12.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai

SENIOR MANAGER - CREATIVES EXPERT (SCALE Ill) (POST CODE - 11)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466001611

12.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai

SENIOR MANAGER - FOREX/TRADE FINANCE (SCALE Il1) (POST CODE - 12)

o
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TREASURY BRANCH, Mumbai

MANAGER - FOREX/TRADE FINANCE (SCALE Il) (POST CODE - 13)
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TREASURY BRANCH, Mumbai




CHIEF MANAGER - TREASURY DEALER (SCALE 1V) (POST CODE - 14)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466000214

13.08.2024

466003480

13.08.2024

466003741

13.08.2024

466007346

13.08.2024

TREASURY BRANCH, Mumbai

466007533

13.08.2024

466012304

13.08.2024

MANAGER-TRADING IN IN

TERBANK FX-SPOT: USD/INR (SCALE 1) (POST CODE - 16)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466005182

13.08.2024

466006507

13.08.2024

466008034

13.08.2024

TREASURY BRANCH, Mumbai

466011297

13.08.2024

466012854

13.08.2024

AGER-TRADING IN INTERBANK CROSS CURRENCY FX-SPOT

(SCALE 1) (POST CODE - 17)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466011296

12.08.2024

TREASURY BRANCH, Mumbai

SENIOR MANAGER-TRADING IN INTERBANK CROSS CURRENCY FX-SPOT (SCALE IIl) (POST CODE - 18)

S. NO.

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

1

466011315

13.08.2024

TREASURY BRANCH, Mumbai

SENIOR MANAGER-TRADING IN INTERBANK FX -SWAP (SCALE Ill) (POST CODE - 19)

S. NO.

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

1

466010733

13.08.2024

TREASURY BRANCH, Mumbai

SENIOR MANAGER-TRADING/ARBITRAGE IN FX-CURRENCY OPTIONS (SCALE lil) (POST CODE - 20)

S. NO.

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

1

466002525

13.08.2024

466003693

13.08.2024

466005334

13.08.2024

TREASURY BRANCH, Mumbai

2
3
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466010755

13.08.2024

SENIOR MANAGER-EQUITY DEALER (SCALE Ill) (PO

ST CODE - 21)

o

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466003625

13.08.2024

466004966

13.08.2024

466009558

13.08.2024

466009779

13.08.2024

466011651

13.08.2024

TREASURY BRANCH, Mumbai

466011708

13.08.2024

466012456

13.08.2024

O I N[O |IW|IN |~ [Z2

466012620
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MANAGER-EQUITY DEALER (SCALE I1) (POST CODE - 23)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466007064

13.08.2024

466010514

13.08.2024

466011473

13.08.2024

TREASURY BRANCH, Mumbai

CHIEF MANAGER - INFORMATION SECURITY (SCALE IV) (POST CODE - 25)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466003970

12.08.2024

466004291

12.08.2024

466005819

12.08.2024

466008181

12.08.2024

466009874

12.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai

SENIOR MANAGER - INFORMATION SECURITY (SCALE IIl) (POST CODE - 26)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466001488

12.08.2024

466001564

12.08.2024

466004242

12.08.2024

466012698

12.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai

MANAGER - INFORMATION SECURITY (SCALE 1) (POST CODE - 27)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466001198

12.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai

CHIEF MANAGER - CLOUD INFRASTRUCTURE SPECIALIST (SCALE IV) (POST CODE - 28)

.NO.

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

1

466000510

12.08.2024

466003067

12.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai

CHIEF MANAGER - DBA (SCALE IV) (POST CODE - 29)

z
o

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

466001705

12.08.2024

466002292

12.08.2024

466006372

12.08.2024

466008025

12.08.2024

466009606

12.08.2024

466010123

12.08.2024

466010151

12.08.2024

0 I N[O |IW|IN |-

466011932

12.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai




CHIEF MANAGER - API DEVELOPMENT (SCALE IV) (POST CODE - 30)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466006269

12.08.2024

466008637

12.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai

466008925

12.08.2024

SENIOR MANAGER - KUBERNETES SPECIALIST (SCALE III

) (POST CODE - 31)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466000373

14.08.2024

466005713

14.08.2024

466008434

14.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai

466009329

14.08.2024

466011892

14.08.2024

SENIOR MANAGER - APl DEVELOPER (SCALE I1I) (POST CODE - 33)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

VENUE

466000870

14.08.2024

466004611

14.08.2024

466008853

14.08.2024

466011097

14.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai

466011239

14.08.2024

466012846

14.08.2024

MANAGER - DBA (SCALE II) (POST CODE - 34)

REGISTRATION NO

INTERVIEW DATE

466000382

14.08.2024

466002231

14.08.2024

466003522

14.08.2024

466004538

14.08.2024

466005410

14.08.2024

466005990

14.08.2024

466006895

14.08.2024

IMAGE, Chennai

466007471

14.08.2024

OO (N LW N[

466010707

14.08.2024

[y
o

466011149

14.08.2024

[y
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466011156

14.08.2024

[y
N

466012116

14.08.2024

MANAGER - NETWORK (SCALE I1) (POST CODE - 35)
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